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Saturday March 1, 2008, whole week event  

Paper show, book display and brochure in honor of Women’s History Month 

“Women: Builders of Communities and Dreams.” 

 
Monday March 3, 2008, at 13:00 o’clock 

Workshop: Developing Children`s Creativity – with PCV Caitlin Steele 

 

Tuesday March 4, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Presentation  by U.S Architect Sean Vance 

“Universal Design”        

 

Wednesday March 5, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing – Series “About America”- by Ken Burns.  Episode 3: ”The 

Congress: the History and Promise of Representative Government” 

 

Thursday March 6, 2008, at 18:30 o’clock 

Presentation by Monika Dimitrova, Dime Velkovski and Bruce Feldman-

Animal Welfare Research Group 

“America`s Love of Dogs and the Joys of Dog Ownership” 

 
Tuesday March 11, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana Schafer- *Please sign in to attend* 

 

Wednesday March 12, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing – Series “About America” – by Ken Burns.  Episode 4 “Empire 

of the Air: the Men who Made Radio” 

 

Thursday March 13, 2008, at 15:00 o`clock 

Presentation by US Embassy Officer in Skopje, James Catto 

“Work & Travel in USA, 2008” 

 

Saturday March 15, 2008, at 13:00 o`clock 

Presentation in honor of Women`s History Month - with Peace Corps 

Volunteers Tara Trepanier, Miranda Carruth and Heather Tomlins 

“When Women Organize”- the Power of Women`s Social, Business and 

Political Organizations 
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Tuesday March 18, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana Schafer- *Please sign in to attend* 

  
Wednesday March 19, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing – Series “About America” – by Ken Burn.  Episode 5 “Thomas 
Hart Benton: the best painter in America” 

 

Thursday March 20, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Presentation by Fulbright Scholars and Students Cristina Rodriguez, Judy 

Richardson, Florim Ajdini, with Amy Storrow, Assistant Public Affairs 

Officer, U.S. Embassy, and Gazmend Ilazi, Educational Affairs Assistant at 

U.S Embassy in Skopje 

“Opportunities for Students in the USA” 

 

Tuesday March 25, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana Schafer - *Please sign in to attend* 

 

Wednesday March 26, 2008, at 17:00 o’clock 

Video Showing – “Iron Jawed Angels” – with Hillary Swank, Margo Martindale 

and Angelica Huston- *Winner of a Golden Globe Award* 

Followed by a discussion with Jennifer Bosworth, political officer at the U.S. 

Embassy in Skopje 

 

Saturday March 29, 2008, at 13:00 o`clock 

Women`s History Month Quiz Contest- with Melissa Hauke 

*Please sign in and win a price*  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


